
Date: 03/04/2023 

Time: 12:05 

Hartley Wintney Parish Council 

Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 28/02/2023 
for Cashbook 1 - Current/Deposit Accounts 

Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No 

Current Account 

Deposit Account 

Unpresented Payments (Minus) 

Unpresented Receipts (Plus) 

28/02/2023 

28/02/2023 

644 

286 

Amount 

0.00 

0.00 

Balance per Cash Book is :­

Difference is :-

Page 1 

User: KARYN 

Balances 

0.00 

50,339.96 

50,339.96 

0.00 

50,339.96 

0.00 

50,339.96 

50,339.96 

0.00 


