Date: 03/04/2023

Hartley Wintney Parish Council

User: KARYN

0.00

Difference is :-

Page 1

Time: 12:05

Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 28/02/2023 for Cashbook 1 - Current/Deposit Accounts

Bank Statement Account Name (s)	Statement Date	Page No	Balances
Current Account	28/02/2023	644	0.00
Deposit Account	28/02/2023	286	50,339.96
		_	50,339.96
Unpresented Payments (Minus)		Amount	
		0.00	
			0.00
		_	50,339.96
Unpresented Receipts (Plus)			
		0.00	
			0.00
			50,339.96
	Balance p	er Cash Book is :-	50,339.96